
PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIÈCES / LISTA DE PIEZAS
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO : S466-040
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCIÓN : DRAWER CHEST / COMMODE À TIROIRS / CÓMODA

 x1 Tipping restraint

 x1 Liste des pièces de quincaillerie antibasculement

 x1 Abrazadera antivuelco

A
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   *Replaceable Part
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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO : S466-040
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCIÓN : DRAWER CHEST / COMMODE À TIROIRS / CÓMODA

Wall / Mur / Pared

A

AFFIX TO WALL
BEHIND CHEST /
KENAFFIX AU MUR
DERRIÈRE LA POITRINE /
KENAFFIX A LA PARED
DETRÁS DEL PECHO
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REPLACEABLE PART / PARTIE REMPLAҪABLE / PARTE REEMPLAZABLE
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO : S466-040
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCIÓN : DRAWER CHEST / COMMODE À TIROIRS / CÓMODA

x2 RS466-040-KNOB
     Knob  with Screw
     Poignée + vis
     Tirador + Tornillo

x4 RS466-040-PULL
     Pull with Screw
     Tirer + vis
     Tire + Tornillo

* *

x6 RS466-015-DG
     Drawer Glide
     Glissière
     Carril de deslizamiento

* x4 RC-BR-NAIL
    Brown Plastic Nail
    Clou en plastique
    Clavo de plástico

*
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